-_,--- hItP$;lICOrp,OnlineSbi.COrniCOrpuser," b . boSB I - ..':,ewm OXiransaCUOnd"ail.hlm?eChequeNOoCRA0625329&buS;nes,LlneldoO&functionType"'lu,ry y.

e.PayOrder Details

e.PayOrder Number
CRA0625329

Debit Status Success

12-Jul-2018
RAJASTHAN CAMPA

only
Twenty Five Lakhs Eleven and Eighty Paise 25,00,011.80

00000051013600017

AlMER SHASTRI NAGAR
R K JOSHI
Maker

R K JOSHI
Authorizer 1

"CRA0625329"

Credit to beneficiary 25.00.000.00

CommissionAmount 11.80

Counterfoil Description CAMPA RAJASTHAN

Transaction Type RTGS Funds transfer

GSTIN Number

Debit Account Details

[...]

3'Q'Q;'f'<wp
~

..
AGENCYCOPY

l
NEFT1RTGSCHALLAN for Ad-HOC CAMPA

Date: 12-07-2018

Agency Name. RVPNLAJMERRAJASTHAN

Application No. 6429091681

MoEFISGFile No. 8BlRAJI04l191201lilFC

Location. RAJASTHAN

Address. SHASTRINAGAR,
AJMERAjmer

Amount(ln Rs) 6236720/-

Amount In Words :Sixty-Two Lakh Thirty-Six Thousand Seven
Hundred and Twenty Rupees Only

NEFT/RTGS to be made as per following
details;

Beneficiary Name: RAJASTHANCAMPA

IFSCCode: CORPOOO0371

Payto Account No. 150856429091681
Valid only for this
challan amount.

Bank Name& Corporation Bank
Address: Lodhl Complex Branch,

Block II,CGO Complex,